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Conqueror Varsity Basketball Game Schedule 2023-2024 

 

 

December 

Date Opponent Location Time Bus Departure 

1 WACS TIP OFF TOURNAMENT 
Wisconsin 

Dells 
TBD TBD 

5 
Varsity Boys vs. Valley Home 
School 

Away 5:00 pm 2:30 pm 

7 
Varsity Girls vs. Wyldewood 

Varsity Boys vs. Wyldewood 
Home 

4:30 pm 

6:00 pm 
N/A 

12 
Varsity Girls vs. Northland 

Varsity Boys vs. Northland 
Away 

5:00 pm 

6:30 pm 
3:15 pm 

18 
Varsity Girls vs. Wyldewood 

Varsity Boys vs. Wyldewood 
Away 

4:30 pm 

6:00 pm 
2:30 pm 

19 
Varsity Girls vs. NEWCHAA 

Varsity Boys vs. NEWCHAA 
Home 

4:30 pm 

6:00 pm 
N/A 

January 

Date Opponent Location Time Bus Departure 

5 
Varsity Girls vs. Twin City 

Varsity Boys vs. Twin City 
Away 

6:00 pm 

7:30 pm 

3:00 pm 

3:30 pm 

8 Varsity Boys vs. Wolf River Home 5:00 pm N/A 

9 Varsity Boys vs. Rawhide Away 6:00 pm 4:00 pm 

12 
Varsity Girls vs. Waupaca 

Varsity Boys vs. Waupaca 
Home 

5:30 pm 

7:00 pm 
N/A 

23 Varsity Boys vs. Bay City Away 6:00 pm 3:30 pm 
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Date Opponent Location Time Bus Departure 

29 
Varsity Girls vs. Northland 

Varsity Boys vs. Northland 
Home 

5:00 pm 

6:30 pm 
N/A 

30 
Varsity Girls vs. Waupaca 

Varsity Boys vs. Waupaca 
Away 

5:30 pm 

7:00 pm 
2:15 pm 

February 

Date Opponent Location Time Bus Departure 

5 
Varsity Girls vs. Twin City 

Varsity Boys vs. Twin City 
Home 

6:00 pm 

7:30 pm 
N/A 

8 
Varsity Boys vs. Valley Home 
School 

Home 5:30 pm N/A 

9-10 

Varsity Girls vs. Washington 
Island 

Varsity Boys vs Washington 
Island 

Away 

4:30 pm 

6:00 pm 

9:00 am 

10:30 am 

TBD 

13 Varsity Boys vs. Bay City Home 6:00 pm N/A 

15 
Varsity Girls vs. Copper 
Country 

Away TBD TBD 

20 Varsity Boys vs. Wolf River Away 6:00 pm 4:30 pm 

March 

Date Opponent Location Time  Bus Departure 

  1-2 WACS STATE TOURNAMENT 
Maranatha 

University 
   TBD   TBD 
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