## **Conqueror Varsity Basketball Game Schedule 2023-2024**



December				
Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Bus Departure
1	WACS TIP OFF TOURNAMENT	Wisconsin Dells	TBD	TBD
5	Varsity Boys vs. Valley Home School	Away	5:00 pm	2:30 pm
7	Varsity Girls vs. Wyldewood Varsity Boys vs. Wyldewood	Home	4:30 pm 6:00 pm	N/A
<del>12</del>	Varsity Girls vs. Northland Varsity Boys vs. Northland	Away	5:00 pm 6:30 pm	<del>3:15 pm</del>
18	Varsity Girls vs. Wyldewood Varsity Boys vs. Wyldewood	Away	4:30 pm 6:00 pm	2:30 pm
19	Varsity Girls vs. NEWCHAA Varsity Boys vs. NEWCHAA	Home	4:30 pm 6:00 pm	N/A

January				
Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Bus Departure
5	Varsity Girls vs. Twin City Varsity Boys vs. Twin City	Away	6:00 pm 7:30 pm	3:00 pm 3:30 pm
8	Varsity Boys vs. Wolf River	Home	5:00 pm	N/A
9	Varsity Boys vs. Rawhide	Away	6:00 pm	4:00 pm
12	Varsity Girls vs. Waupaca Varsity Boys vs. Waupaca	Home	5:30 pm 7:00 pm	N/A
23	Varsity Boys vs. Bay City	Away	6:00 pm	3:30 pm

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Bus Departure
29	Varsity Girls vs. Northland Varsity Boys vs. Northland	Home	5:00 pm 6:30 pm	N/A
30	Varsity Girls vs. Waupaca Varsity Boys vs. Waupaca	Away	5:30 pm 7:00 pm	2:15 pm

February				
Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Bus Departure
5	Varsity Girls vs. Twin City Varsity Boys vs. Twin City	Home	6:00 pm 7:30 pm	N/A
8	Varsity Boys vs. Valley Home School	Home	5:30 pm	N/A
9-10	Varsity Girls vs. Washington Island Varsity Boys vs Washington Island	Away	4:30 pm 6:00 pm 9:00 am 10:30 am	TBD
13	Varsity Boys vs. Bay City	Home	6:00 pm	N/A
15	Varsity Girls vs. Copper Country	Away	TBD	TBD
20	Varsity Boys vs. Wolf River	Away	6:00 pm	4:30 pm

March March				
Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Bus Departure
1-2	WACS STATE TOURNAMENT	Maranatha University	TBD	TBD

Revised: December 5, 2023